WORK PLANNER 2021/2022 4M HVX

Dates

23/8

30/8

6/9

13/9

20/9

27/9

4/10

11/10
18/10

25/10

1711

8/11

15/11

22/11

29/11

6/12

N 5 ) Y Y I I

Ol Ol O

O O

N O

Work planner

Intro week

read book for reading file

Get Started with English
Writing Skills quest

read book for reading file

WR Exam Issue Advertisements
Writing Skills quest

read book for reading file

WR Exam Issue Advertisements
Writing Skills quest

read book for reading file

WR 20.1 Black and Gay

Writing Skills quest

read book for reading file

WR 20.1 Black and Gay

SE week 6-13 okt
SE week 6-13 okt

Herfstvakantie
hand in reading file 1 for feedback
WR Exam Issue Fake Reality:
assignment 46, 47, 48
read book for reading file
WR Exam Issue Fake Reality:
assignment 49, 50, 51
read book for reading file
WR 20.1 Interview with Katie:
assignment 81, 82
read book for reading file
WR Exam Issue Facing Fears and
Phobias: assignment 69
read book for reading file
Listening Skills: Woots
WR 20.2 text 1
read book for reading file
Listening Skills: Woots
WR 20.2 text 1
read book for reading file
Listening Skills: Woots

SUBJECT: ENGLISH

Deadlines / SEs

SE Writing Skills 2

29/10 tussendeadline
leesdossier

=
wn
©
A
D
©
(@]
é.‘-i
D
3—1
T 3
X
D
©
(@]
—
D
=
m
X
Q
3
o
(%)
C
D
=
%)
©
A
D
©
(@]
=+
()
-
N
o
N



13/12

20/12
27/12

3/1

10/1

17/1

24/1

31/1

7/2

14/2

21/2

28/2

7/3

14/3

21/3

28/3

4/4
11/4

| O & & O (I N

Ll o O

O

O

¢ Formatieve toets
Wasp Reporter +

listening skills
SE week 13-17 dec . 17/12

tussendeadline
leesdossier

jubileum/expoweek

Kerstvakantie

read book for reading file

Listening Skills exam training

WR 20.2 Books Not Guns: 10, 11, 12
read book for reading file

Listening Skills exam training

WR 20.2 Books Not Guns: 13, 14, 15
read book for reading file

Listening Skills exam training
WR 20.2 The High Life: 17, 18, 19

hand in reading file 3 for feedback 2/2 SE Listening Skills

Speaking Skills quest 4/2 tussendeadline
WR 20.2 The High Life: 20 + 22 leesdossier

complete reading file
Speaking Skills quest

SE week 14-18 feb 14/2 deadline

Leesdossier
Voorjaarsvakantie

WR 20.3 A 40-Foot Drop ex. 9, 10, 11
Speaking Skills quest

WR 20.3 Robots Gone Wild ex. 18,
21,22

Speaking Skills quest

WR 20 Exam Issue Fake Reality ex. 46,
47,48

Speaking Skills quest

SE week 4KM SE Speaking skills

WR 20 Exam Issue Fake Reality ex. 49,
50, 51
Central Exam training

Central Exam training

CE prep time

anss| wex3 Jopoday dsepp

€0z Jouoday dsepp



18/4
25/4
2/5
9/5

16/5

23/5
30/5
6/6
13/6
20/6
27/6
477
1177
18/7

CE prep time

Meivakantie

CE 12-30 mei

: CE English Wednesday
CE12-30 mei May 18 13.30-15.30
CE 12-30 mei
CE 12-30 mei

CE tweede tijdvak 20-23 juni

Zomervakantie t/m 28 augustus 2022

¥°0z 1oHoday dsepp



