WORK PLANNER 2021/2022 4M HVX SUBJECT: ENGLISH

Dates	Work planner	Deadlines / SEs				
23/8	Intro week					
30/8	read book for reading fileGet Started with EnglishWriting Skills quest					
6/9	 read book for reading file WR Exam Issue Advertisements Writing Skills quest 					
13/9	read book for reading fileWR Exam Issue AdvertisementsWriting Skills quest					
20/9	read book for reading fileWR 20.1 Black and GayWriting Skills quest		Wasp Reporter Exam Issue	Wasp Reporter 20.1		
27/9	read book for reading fileWR 20.1 Black and Gay			Repo		
4/10	SE week 6-13 okt	SE Writing Skills 2		rter 20		
11/10	SE week 6-13 okt			Rep).1	
18/10	Herfstvakantie		orte			
25/10	 hand in reading file 1 for feedback WR Exam Issue Fake Reality: assignment 46, 47, 48 	29/10 tussendeadline leesdossier	Exam Is			
1/11	 read book for reading file WR Exam Issue Fake Reality: assignment 49, 50, 51 		sue			
8/11	read book for reading fileWR 20.1 Interview with Katie: assignment 81, 82					
15/11	read book for reading fileWR Exam Issue Facing Fears and Phobias: assignment 69			Wa		
22/11	 read book for reading file Listening Skills: Woots WR 20.2 text 1 			sp Repo		
29/11	 read book for reading file Listening Skills: Woots WR 20.2 text 1 			Wasp Reporter 20.2		
6/12	read book for reading fileListening Skills: Woots			2		

13/12	SE week 13-17 dec	 Formatieve toets Wasp Reporter + listening skills 17/12 tussendeadline leesdossier 		
20/12	jubileum/expoweek			
3/1	Kerstvakantie			
10/1	 □ read book for reading file □ Listening Skills exam training □ WR 20.2 Books Not Guns: 10, 11, 12 			
17/1	 read book for reading file Listening Skills exam training WR 20.2 Books Not Guns: 13, 14, 15 			
24/1	 read book for reading file Listening Skills exam training WR 20.2 The High Life: 17, 18, 19 			
31/1	 hand in reading file 3 for feedback Speaking Skills quest WR 20.2 The High Life: 20 + 22 	2/2 SE Listening Skills 4/2 tussendeadline leesdossier		
7/2	complete reading fileSpeaking Skills quest			
14/2	SE week 14-18 feb	14/2 deadline Leesdossier		
21/2	Voorjaarsvakantie			
28/2	□ WR 20.3 A 40-Foot Drop ex. 9, 10, 11□ Speaking Skills quest			\$
7/3	WR 20.3 Robots Gone Wild ex. 18, 21, 22Speaking Skills quest			Wasp Reporter 20.3
14/3	WR 20 Exam Issue Fake Reality ex. 46, 47, 48Speaking Skills quest			orter 20.
21/3	SE week 4KM	SE Speaking skills		ω
28/3	WR 20 Exam Issue Fake Reality ex. 49, 50, 51Central Exam training		Wasp Reporter E	
4/4	☐ Central Exam training		еро	
11/4	CE prep time		rter E	

er Exam Issue

18/4	CE prep time			
25/4	Meivakantie			
2/5	ivieivakantie			
9/5	CE 12-30 mei			
16/5	CE 12-30 mei	CE English Wednesday May 18 13.30-15.30		
23/5	CE 12-30 mei			5
30/5	CE 12-30 mei			/asp
6/6				Rep
13/6				orter
20/6	CE tweede tijdvak 20-23 juni			Wasp Reporter 20.4
27/6				+2
4/7				
11/7				
18/7	Zomervakantie t/m 28 aug	ustus 2022		